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Socorro ISD 

• Americas High School (Navigator Laura Cardona, l.cardona@pvida.net) 
• El Dorado High School (Navigator Laura Cardona, l.cardona@pvida.net 
• Eastlake High School (Navigator Edlyn Portillo, e.portillo@pvida.net) 
• Desert Wind School (Navigator Julieta Vazquez, j.vazquez@pvida.net) 
• Mission Ridge Elementary (Navigator Leticia Chavira, 

l.chavira@pvida.net) 
• Pebble Hills High School (Navigator Lydia Rubio, l.rubio@pvida.net) 
• Socorro High School (Navigator Karla Lopez, k.lopez@pvida.net) 
• Socorro Middle School (Navigator Karla Lopez, k.lopez@pvida.net) 
• Montwood High School (Navigator Maria Lourdes Lujan, 

m.lujan@pvida.net) 
• Montwood Middle School (Navigator Diana Ruiz, d.ruiz@pvida.net) 
• Puentes Middle School (Navigator Reyna Martinez, r.martinez@pvida.net) 
• Slider Middle School (Navigator Diana Ruiz, d.ruiz@pvida.net) 
• Hurshell Antwine Middle School (Navigator Leticia Chavira, 

l.chavira@pvida.net) 
• Clarke Middle School (Navigator Leticia Chavira, l.chavira@pvida.net) 

Clint ISD 

• Horizon High School (Navigator Claudia Mena de Sanchez, 
c.menadesanchez@pvida.net) 

• Horizon Middle School (Navigator Mayra Avalos and Reyna Martinez, 
m.avalos@pvida.net/ r.martinez@pvida.net) 

• Clint Jr. High School (Navigator Julieta Vazquez, j.vazquez@pvida.net) 
• Frank Macias Elementary (Navigator Karla Lopez, k.lopez@pvida.net) 
• W.D. Surratt Elementary (Navigator Claudia Mena de Sanchez, 

c.menadesanchez@pvida.net) 
• Mountain View High School (Navigator Hermelinda Moreno, 

h.moreno@pvida.net) 
• Ricardo Estrada Middle School (Navigator Karla Lopez, 

k.lopez@pvida.net) 
• East Montana Middle School (Navigator Hermelinda Moreno, 

h.moreno@pvida.net) 
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Canutillo ISD 

• Canutillo Middle School (Navigator Julieta Santibanez, 
j.santibanez@pvida.net) 

• Garcia Elementary Middle School (Navigator Julieta Santibanez, 
j.santibanez@pvida.net) 

Fort Hancock ISD 

• Fort Hancock High School (Navigator Erica Molina, e.molina@pvida.net) 

 
 


